NOVAOIL: Oils and Lubricants

Certified Oils and Lubricants for presses and printing equipment. Specially formulated with rust,

foam, and corrosion inhibitors plus anti-wear and clinaina aaents.

NovaGrease 918

NovaOil 302

NovaOil 502

NovaOil M157

NovaOil M10

NovaOil M20

NovaOil M30

NovaOil M650

NovaOil M750

NovaOil M850

NovaOil M950

NovaOil M960

High-grade, lithium-based lubricant made
especially for roller and ball bearings and for parts
without grease or lubrication fittings, completely
water-resistant, ISO viscosity of 530.

High-grade, virgin-based, clinging-type medium-
bodied lubricating oil with an ISO viscosity of 68.

High-grade, virgin-based, clinging-type heavy-
bodied lubricating oil with an ISO viscosity of 150.

High-grade, virgin-based, turbine-type, light-
bodied oil for use in hydraulic pumps and in small
bearings, ISO viscosity of 32.

High-grade, virgin-based hydraulic oil with ISO
viscosity of 46.

High-grade, virgin-based hydraulic oil with ISO
viscosity of 68 for small to medium presses.

High-grade, virgin-based hydraulic oil with ISO
viscosity of 100 for medium presses.

High-grade, virgin-based hydraulic oil with ISO
viscosity of 150 for medium to large presses.

Virgin-based, medium-bodied, high-quality, ISO
viscosity 68 oil to which a multifunctional sulfur-
phosphorus "extreme pressure" compound has
been added.

Medium-body, extreme pressure gear oil with ISO
viscosity of 150.

Relatively heavy oil, an “extreme pressure”
compound additive enables the oil to lubricate
heavily-loaded, high speed gears, ISO viscosity of
220.

High-grade, virgin-based, heavy-bodied
lubricating oil used for gear drives, air pump units,
and a wide range of presses, ISO viscosity of 320.

N/A

Mobil Vactra
#2

Mobil Vactra
#3

Mobil Gear
600XP 320

Mobil Nuto
H46

Mobil Nuto
H68

Mobil DTE
Heavy

Mobil Nuto
H32

Mobil Gear
600XP 68

Mobil Gear
600XP 100

Mobil Gear
600XP 150

Mobil Gear
600XP 220

530

442

478

414

439

453

468

496

430

476

476

N/A

10

10

15

10

15

15

15

15

N/A

150

32

100

150

150

220

320

X

N VA

pressroom products

Lithium Complex and
Extreme Pressure
Compound

Rust, Foam, and
Oxidation Inhibitors
plus Clinging Agent
Rust, Foam, and
Oxidation Inhibitors
plus Clinging Agent

Rust, Foam, and
Oxidation Inhibitors
plus Anti-Wear Agent

Rust, Foam, and
Oxidation Inhibitors

Rust, Foam, and
Oxidation Inhibitors

Rust, Foam, and
Oxidation Inhibitors

Rust, Foam, and
Oxidation Inhibitors

Rust, Foam, and
Oxidation Inhibitors;
Extreme Pressure
Compound

Rust, Foam, and
Oxidation Inhibitors

Rust, Foam, and
Oxidation Inhibitors;
Extreme Pressure
Compound

Rust and Oxidation
Inhibitors



