NOVAOIL: Oils and Lubricants

Certified Oils and Lubricants for presses and printing equipment. Specially formulated with rust, foam, and corrosion inhibitors plus anti-wear and clinging agents.



						processors products
Product		Mobil	Flash	Pour Point °F	ISO	Additives
Number	Description	Equivalent	Point °F		Viscosity	
NovaGrease 918	High-grade, lithium-based lubricant made especially for roller and ball bearings and for parts without grease or lubrication fittings, completely water-resistant, ISO viscosity of 530.	N/A	530	N/A	N/A	Lithium Complex and Extreme Pressure Compound
NovaOil 302	High-grade, virgin-based, clinging-type medium- bodied lubricating oil with an ISO viscosity of 68.	Mobil Vactra #2	442	10	68	Rust, Foam, and Oxidation Inhibitors plus Clinging Agent
NovaOil 502	High-grade, virgin-based, clinging-type heavy- bodied lubricating oil with an ISO viscosity of 150.	Mobil Vactra #3	478	10	150	Rust, Foam, and Oxidation Inhibitors plus Clinging Agent
NovaOil M157	High-grade, virgin-based, turbine-type, light- bodied oil for use in hydraulic pumps and in small bearings, ISO viscosity of 32.	Mobil Gear 600XP 320	414	5	32	Rust, Foam, and Oxidation Inhibitors plus Anti-Wear Agent
NovaOil M10	High-grade, virgin-based hydraulic oil with ISO viscosity of 46.	Mobil Nuto H46	439	15	46	Rust, Foam, and Oxidation Inhibitors
NovaOil M20	High-grade, virgin-based hydraulic oil with ISO viscosity of 68 for small to medium presses.	Mobil Nuto H68	453	10	68	Rust, Foam, and Oxidation Inhibitors
NovaOil M30	High-grade, virgin-based hydraulic oil with ISO viscosity of 100 for medium presses.	Mobil DTE Heavy	468	5	100	Rust, Foam, and Oxidation Inhibitors
NovaOil M650	High-grade, virgin-based hydraulic oil with ISO viscosity of 150 for medium to large presses.	Mobil Nuto H32	496	5	150	Rust, Foam, and Oxidation Inhibitors
NovaOil M750	Virgin-based, medium-bodied, high-quality, ISO viscosity 68 oil to which a multifunctional sulfur-phosphorus "extreme pressure" compound has been added.	Mobil Gear 600XP 68	430	15	68	Rust, Foam, and Oxidation Inhibitors; Extreme Pressure Compound
NovaOil M850	Medium-body, extreme pressure gear oil with ISO viscosity of 150.	Mobil Gear 600XP 100	476	15	150	Rust, Foam, and Oxidation Inhibitors
NovaOil M950	Relatively heavy oil, an "extreme pressure" compound additive enables the oil to lubricate heavily-loaded, high speed gears, ISO viscosity of 220.	Mobil Gear 600XP 150	476	15	220	Rust, Foam, and Oxidation Inhibitors; Extreme Pressure Compound
NovaOil M960	High-grade, virgin-based, heavy-bodied lubricating oil used for gear drives, air pump units, and a wide range of presses, ISO viscosity of 320.	Mobil Gear 600XP 220	530	15	320	Rust and Oxidation Inhibitors